UNT Dallas Clery Crime Log

Updated on May 6, 2020

Event#

20200043527
20200046226
20200051949
20200054931

Date & Time
Reported
03/02/2020 1340
03/07/2020 1317
03/18/2020 1138
03/19/2020 0600

Date & Time Incident
Occurred
03/02/2020 1315
03/07/2020 1317
03/18/2020 1138
03/19/2020 0600

Report #
20-0017
20-0019
20-0022
20-0023

Location

7400 University Hills Blvd
7350 University Hills Blvd
7300 University Hills Blvd
7300 University Hills Blvd

Offense

Simple Assault

Fire Alarm - False Alarm
Theft

Burglary of a Building

Disposition
OPEN-Investigation
CLOSED- False Alarm
CLOSED-Cleared By Arrest
CLOSED-Cleared By Arrest
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