8	UNT Dallas Clery Crime Log					Updated on May 6, 2020
Event#	Date & Time Reported	Date & Time Incider Occurred	nt Report #	Location	Offense	Disposition
20200043527	03/02/2020 1340	03/02/2020 1315	20-0017	7400 University Hills Blvd	Simple Assault	OPEN-Investigation
20200046226	03/07/2020 1317	03/07/2020 1317	20-0019	7350 University Hills Blvd	Fire Alarm - False Alarm	CLOSED- False Alarm
20200051949	03/18/2020 1138	03/18/2020 1138	20-0022	7300 University Hills Blvd	Theft	CLOSED-Cleared By Arrest
20200054931	03/19/2020 0600	03/19/2020 0600	20-0023	7300 University Hills Blvd	Burglary of a Building	CLOSED-Cleared By Arrest